
Valid until 30/04/2024APRIL OFFERS

1 Litre Jug Kettle
IGK01022SS

• 2kW rapid boil
• External water level window
• 1 Litre capacity
• 360° Cordless base
• Cord storage
• Boil dry protection
• Removable, washable filter

1 Litre Jug Kettle
IGK01022W

• 2kW rapid boil
• External water level window
• 1 Litre capacity
• 360° Base
• Cord storage
• Boil dry protection
• Removable, washable filter

ONLY £11.99

ONLY £14.49

AIRDASH1 2-in-1 Cordless Stick Vacuum Cleaner
EWVC3210

ONLY £57.75

• 0.7L dust container
• Easily converts into a handheld vacuum
• Washable HEPA filter traps small particles and pet dander
• 45 minute run time
• 2 speed settings including ECO mode
• LED display control panel
• Dust tracking floorhead lights
• Battery level indicator
• Removable and rechargeable 2.9V battery
• Accessories: 1x crevice tool, 1x dusting brush and 1x cleaning tool

Carole Anne Wilson | Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Iain Donnelly | South West/Gloucestershire/South Wales  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh | South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark | Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Lucy Lawless | South West/Gloucestershire/South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London/ Midlands/West Midlands/Wales (Internal)  
      T:01473 276424  |  E:lucy.lawless@bluestemgroup.co.uk 

Sales Office | T:01473 271272  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk  |  www.pikapak.co.uk

Tessa Tubby | Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Andy Wilson | N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Tessa Tubby  | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough/ N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland (Internal) 
      T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk


